
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
4 BRYNDLE SVEEN WHALAN, MN MAGIC 17.368 1 1D 1 20$          
8 MORLEY GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI BEAU 18.162 2 1D 2 15$          
2 AMYA HATFIELD LONE ROCK, WI COCO 18.429 3 1D 3 14$          
1 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI HOTTIE 18.967 4 1D 4 10$          
3 MABRY GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI GUNNER 34.068 5 1D 5 8$            
6 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI RANGER 37.709 6 1D 6 6$            
7 FINLEY ELLIS , PEARL 60.593 7 1D 7 5$            
5 NOLA ELLIS , PEARL 61.328 8 1D 8 2$            

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
HCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.065 1 1D 1 472$       
DCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 14.237 2 1D 2 393$       
HCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.383 3 1D 3 334$       
HCO ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.408 4 1D 4 256$       
FCO JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL UNN BREAK ABLE 14.411 5 1D 5 197$       
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKING SAVANNAH 14.449 6 1D 6 138$       
DCO ALYSHIA MOE BEMIDJI, MN PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY 14.480 7 1D 7 98$          
88 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS N FAMOUS 14.514 8 1D 8 79$          

105 KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI ST HERECOMESTHESTORM 14.557 9 1D 9 -$        
64 JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL SPARKS FLY FAME 14.583 10 2D 1 405$       

HCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 14.591 11 2D 2 337$       
11 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 14.592 12 2D 3 253$       

FCO LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LENAS FAMOUS PENNY 14.592 12 2D 3 253$       
6 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 14.605 14 2D 5 169$       

HCO MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 14.629 15 2D 6 118$       
84 TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI I AM A STREAKER 14.642 16 2D 7 84$          

DCO ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 14.656 17 2D 8 67$          
13 ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY 14.688 18 2D 9 -$        

FCO RACHEL PODGORSKI MERRILL, WI PERKSPAYMYDUES 14.693 19 2D 10 -$        
48 JACKIE VISNOVEC OWEN, WI MY BIG TIME BEDUINO 14.720 20 2D 11 -$        

FCO MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN MOONIN THE CLASS 14.721 21 2D 12 -$        
FCO CARISSA MCFARLAND AFTON, IA MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 14.729 22 2D 13 -$        
DCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.735 23 2D 14 -$        
DCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI A FINE FRENCHMAN 14.749 24 2D 15 -$        
HCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI IB SMOKIN HOT 14.784 25 2D 16 -$        
22 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 14.807 26 2D 17 -$        

HCO TASHA BJORK COLFAX, WI HOLLYWOODSMOKINFIRE 14.826 27 2D 18 -$        
30 JASMINE FITZL MEDFORD, WI PEARLS WESTERN ANNIE 14.829 28 2D 19 -$        
82 PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISGUISE 14.855 29 2D 20 -$        

FCO CALLIE WILLIE SOMERSET, WI SHEZA BOB ACRE CAT 14.877 30 2D 21 -$        
57 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 14.887 31 2D 22 -$        

HCO SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 14.900 32 2D 23 -$        
63 MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI SEVEN 14.902 33 2D 24 -$        

DCO ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR 14.905 34 2D 25 -$        
HCO TAYLOR HUPPERT ELLSWORTH, WI TINAS BAR BELLE 14.908 35 2D 26 -$        

3 TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI BADGERS TEQUILLA ROSE 14.925 36 2D 27 -$        
16 KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI RUNNING A HOT PEPPER 14.938 37 2D 28 -$        
61 COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 14.939 38 2D 29 -$        
1 STACIE PETERSON WYOMING, MN FMOUS LAST WORDZ 14.946 39 2D 30 -$        

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 8 ENTRIES - $80 PAYOUT

SATURDAY OPEN 4D - 176 ENTRIES - $5,620 PAYOUT



109 JESS OLSON MONROE, WI DASHINFOROUTLAWFAME 14.961 40 2D 31 -$        
DCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA GOLD STREAKTOVEGAS 14.971 41 2D 32 -$        
FCO MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN MIRACLE ON FIFTH ST 14.978 42 2D 33 -$        
HCO KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA KISS THIS BABY 14.983 43 2D 34 -$        
DCO THERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 14.988 44 2D 35 -$        
50 TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI JESS BLUE BAYOU 14.999 45 2D 36 -$        

DCO ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.003 46 2D 37 -$        
36 TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 15.022 47 2D 38 -$        
41 SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 15.026 48 2D 39 -$        

FCO EMMA GROTTING MAPLE PLAIN, MN DHS TOUCH QUINCY 15.049 49 2D 40 -$        
FCO LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI DOX GONE STREAKIN 15.049 49 2D 40 -$        
106 KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI ILLUMINATOR BEDUINO 15.070 51 3D 1 270$       
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI DJ SMART PEPPY BOON 15.071 52 3D 2 225$       
94 EMMA TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI PUDDIN UP YOUR GUNS 15.105 53 3D 3 191$       
49 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.106 54 3D 4 129$       

DCO BROOKLYN BERGQUIST , SHAREALILFAME 15.106 54 3D 4 129$       
HCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 15.131 56 3D 6 79$          
78 KIM OMEARA KNAPP, WI WESTERN JET BUG 15.148 57 3D 7 56$          
42 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI LADY 15.155 58 3D 8 45$          
46 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 15.162 59 3D 9 -$        
21 ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI FIREM JET STONER 15.196 60 3D 10 -$        
87 BROOKE DULMAGE RAMSEY, MN CEE A BLUE MIST 15.199 61 3D 11 -$        
52 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI TEQUILA FORPATRIOT 15.204 62 3D 12 -$        
4 TAMMY OBERLE DOWNING, WI MEGA WATT SMARTS 15.209 63 3D 13 -$        

81 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI WF IMA LITTLE FLIT 15.224 64 3D 14 -$        
25 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SOULA JEWEL STAR 15.233 65 3D 15 -$        

DCO TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.252 66 3D 16 -$        
HCO JENNIFER BERGER MEDFORD, WI PEPPY TARLENA 15.252 66 3D 16 -$        
108 CHARLI LONG SOUTH WAYNE, WI RACE RUNNER 15.278 68 3D 18 -$        
HCO RACHEL LUSK HASTINGS, MN FRENCHMANS ROYAL SUN 15.279 69 3D 19 -$        
76 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.290 70 3D 20 -$        
28 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.300 71 3D 21 -$        

HCO HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 15.316 72 3D 22 -$        
19 JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL STEELIN FIREWATER 15.328 73 3D 23 -$        

HCO AMY COOLEY THORP, WI FA FROSTY ANNIE 15.329 74 3D 24 -$        
DCO PAIGE SKELTON SHOREVIEW, MN JUSTA FAME DREAMER 15.352 75 3D 25 -$        
92 CINDY BAUMAN PLATTEVILLE, WI WATCHMEOUTDASHU 15.353 76 3D 26 -$        
79 BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN VR JOJO WOOD PAY 15.396 77 3D 27 -$        
83 STACY TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI DRIFT CAT 15.396 77 3D 27 -$        
85 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI SHOTGUN 15.405 79 3D 29 -$        
96 AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.414 80 3D 30 -$        
51 STACIE PETERSON WYOMING, MN MISS SPEEDY 15.434 81 3D 31 -$        

FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.458 82 3D 32 -$        
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 15.460 83 3D 33 -$        
80 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 15.475 84 3D 34 -$        

FCO NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 15.483 85 3D 35 -$        
45 JAYCIE OBERLE DOWNING, WI DOC 15.484 86 3D 36 -$        

DCO RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 15.484 86 3D 36 -$        
110 LILY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 15.487 88 3D 38 -$        
34 KRISSY LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 15.508 89 3D 39 -$        
35 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI MP BONNETS LAST HAYDAY 15.519 90 3D 40 -$        
93 NICOLE JONES HOLCOMBE, WI JESS SO SASSY 15.546 91 3D 41 -$        
97 BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI CHROMED UP N ROYAL 15.569 92 4D 1 202$       

FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI CASH PEPPY DULLY 15.648 93 4D 2 169$       



9 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.654 94 4D 3 143$       
FCO LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA OKEYS IRISH FLING 15.660 95 4D 4 110$       
DCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN PC MISS FROSTY OAKS 15.662 96 4D 5 84$          
HCO CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN WISKY ON A JOY RIDE 15.668 97 4D 6 59$          
FCO BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.685 98 4D 7 42$          
98 BELLE JONES HOLCOMBE, WI TR RUMBO 15.715 99 4D 8 34$          

FCO CALLIE WILLIE SOMERSET, WI KISS MY CARTEL CASH 15.721 100 4D 9 -$        
27 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 15.736 101 4D 10 -$        

103 KAYLA ZDROIK MENOMONIE, WI RIO GOLDEN CASH 15.756 102 4D 11 -$        
FCO ASHLEY MURDJEFF , WI TINY SINFUL WAYS 15.756 102 4D 11 -$        
HCO TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI TIPSY NOT SMASHED 15.781 104 4D 13 -$        
14 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 15.790 105 4D 14 -$        
39 BROOKE BUNKELMAN EDGAR, WI HEROS MORNING STAR 15.790 105 4D 14 -$        

DCO MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.800 107 4D 16 -$        
8 AUDREY CARLSON RIVER FALLS, WI DB MR BOB 15.824 108 4D 17 -$        

67 CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.836 109 4D 18 -$        
FCO CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN FROSTY ROSE 15.850 110 4D 19 -$        
89 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 15.866 111 4D 20 -$        

HCO PAULETTE ADAIR LUCK, WI STRAIT SIX 15.991 112 4D 21 -$        
62 CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN DUNNY EYE SEE 16.048 113 4D 22 -$        

HCO LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI JETTY BE BLONDE 16.099 114 4D 23 -$        
75 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 16.217 115 4D 24 -$        
12 AVA BRUNE HUGO, MN TIME FOR SOME RAZZLE 16.218 116 4D 25 -$        
15 KAYLYN ROMMES , HABENERO ESTRELLA 16.340 117 4D 26 -$        

FCO LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA BRITE SHAWNE BUG 16.341 118 4D 27 -$        
91 JASMINE FITZL MEDFORD, WI PIPER 16.410 119 4D 28 -$        
73 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.662 120 4D 29 -$        
69 ALEECE FASBENDER GILMAN, WI IMA HAPPENING CAT 16.791 121 4D 30 -$        
77 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESA 16.854 122 4D 31 -$        
55 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI BETTY 16.874 123 4D 32 -$        
54 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI TW SUPER FROST 16.933 124 4D 33 -$        
40 JACIE LIND NORWALK, WI MF ANGELS DOUBLE DOC 16.965 125 4D 34 -$        
68 SIERRA FJORDEN LUCK, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 16.971 126 4D 35 -$        
43 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 17.041 127 4D 36 -$        
26 ALIAH HATFIELD LONE ROCK, WI ROPER 17.098 128 4D 37 -$        
23 KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI BUNNY TRAX 17.232 129 4D 38 -$        
38 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI HR MYFAMOUSMOONSHINE 17.346 130 4D 39 -$        
72 CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI PEARL 17.382 131 4D 40 -$        
44 AVRIE HELGESON , SHESA SOUTHERN OKEY 17.436 132 4D 41 -$        
71 ARI THORAGER , TOO RED FOR MY DADDY 17.641 133 4D 42 -$        

102 TARRYN WERTZ MONDOVI, WI RUSTY 17.867 134 4D 43 -$        
74 JEN SIMON BALSAM LAKE, WI COORS 18.511 135 4D 44 -$        
10 CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI TREY 18.721 136 4D 45 -$        
86 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 19.124 137 4D 46 -$        

FCO MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI BLAZING THRU TRAFFIC 21.768 138 4D 47 -$        
101 TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI BIEBERS FRENCH MAPLE 26.361 139 4D 48 -$        

2 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI IDA PERKY MOONFIRE 914.216 -$        
20 CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 914.451 -$        

FCO MACKENZIE BENDA CLEAR LAKE, WI BS JUNO JET N CORONA 914.606 -$        
5 ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR HIGHCLASS N ROYAL 914.607 -$        

HCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.681 -$        
FCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 914.694 -$        
59 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI HAYLEES LEO 914.767 -$        

HCO KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 914.806 -$        



107 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA 914.812 -$        
37 CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI LEOS SKY JET 914.901 -$        

100 HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY BANGOR, WI HICLASS DALE 914.986 -$        
FCO MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI CRUZIN DA SMOKE 915.069 -$        
HCO KELSIE GILITZER WHEELER, WI OH PEPS FRENCH YOTE 915.077 -$        
32 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 915.139 -$        

FCO LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI PAINT ME A HERO 915.185 -$        
58 JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.194 -$        
99 BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 915.243 -$        
95 MARIE ANDERSON CAMERON, WI HICKORY SUNTAN MARKS 915.256 -$        
53 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN DASHIN LIL RICOCHET 915.296 -$        
7 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI ROSE 915.376 -$        

47 CINDY BAUMAN PLATTEVILLE, WI WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 915.408 -$        
17 JULIE COLE HILLSDALE, WI STRAWFLYIN FIT 915.515 -$        
65 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNT DOWN 915.533 -$        
31 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEPPYS FRECKLED LADY 915.574 -$        

FCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 915.766 -$        
60 ELISE WOLNER SOMERSET, WI MR CHOICE JAY 915.950 -$        
66 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 916.145 -$        

HCO ALEXIS SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOVIN N GROOVIN 916.171 -$        
33 ASHLEY ELLIS INDEPENDENCE, WI ECHO 916.307 -$        
90 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI EDGE HOG 916.365 -$        

HCO REGI GIBSON MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 916.534 -$        
29 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI MIRANDAS CURFEW 918.099 -$        
24 MADI BAKKEN , BREAK ON TOP 918.557 -$        

FCO LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 920.821 -$        
18 SHAY SITZ , NOWISKYSTRAITTEQUILA 923.805 -$        

DCO KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI RARE PACKIN SIX 929.498 -$        
70 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEEKA PEPS BELL 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.065 1 1D 1 398$       
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI IMADIRTYFIREFIGHTER 14.237 2 1D 2 239$       
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.408 3 1D 3 159$       
ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKING SAVANNAH 14.449 4 1D 4 -$        

KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS N FAMOUS 14.514 5 1D 5 -$        
KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI ST HERECOMESTHESTORM 14.557 6 1D 6 -$        
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LENAS FAMOUS PENNY 14.592 7 2D 1 265$       
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 14.592 7 2D 1 265$       
HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 14.605 9 2D 3 133$       

MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 14.629 10 2D 4 -$        
TORI NORICK EAU CLAIRE, WI I AM A STREAKER 14.642 11 2D 5 -$        

ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY 14.688 12 2D 6 -$        
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.735 13 2D 7 -$        

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI A FINE FRENCHMAN 14.749 14 2D 8 -$        
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 14.807 15 2D 9 -$        
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISGUISE 14.855 16 2D 10 -$        

SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI MS SMART SAILING DOC 14.900 17 2D 11 -$        
MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI SEVEN 14.902 18 2D 12 -$        

JESS OLSON MONROE, WI DASHINFOROUTLAWFAME 14.961 19 2D 13 -$        
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA GOLD STREAKTOVEGAS 14.971 20 2D 14 -$        

MAREN LUEDEMANN BUFFALO, MN MIRACLE ON FIFTH ST 14.978 21 2D 15 -$        

SATURDAY BBR X-TRA TOUR SIDEPOT - 55 ENTRIES - $2,650 PAYOUT



KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA KISS THIS BABY 14.983 22 2D 16 -$        
ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN MP GOOD CATCH DINERO 15.003 23 2D 17 -$        

TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 15.022 24 2D 18 -$        
SHERRI WRIGHT GILMAN, WI VF SECRET MISTRESS 15.026 25 2D 19 -$        
LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI DOX GONE STREAKIN 15.049 26 2D 20 -$        

ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI DJ SMART PEPPY BOON 15.071 27 3D 1 265$       
BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.106 28 3D 2 159$       

KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 15.131 29 3D 3 106$       
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI TEQUILA FORPATRIOT 15.204 30 3D 4 -$        
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SOULA JEWEL STAR 15.233 31 3D 5 -$        
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.252 32 3D 6 -$        
CHARLI LONG SOUTH WAYNE, WI RACE RUNNER 15.278 33 3D 7 -$        
HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 15.316 34 3D 8 -$        

BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.458 35 3D 9 -$        
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 15.460 36 3D 10 -$        

BRIDGET MUELLER ROBERTS, WI CHROMED UP N ROYAL 15.569 37 4D 1 199$       
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI CASH PEPPY DULLY 15.648 38 4D 2 119$       
LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA OKEYS IRISH FLING 15.660 39 4D 3 80$          
LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA BRITE SHAWNE BUG 16.341 40 5D 1 133$       
KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI BUNNY TRAX 17.232 41 5D 2 80$          

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI HR MYFAMOUSMOONSHINE 17.346 42 5D 3 53$          
JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 19.124 43 5D 4 -$        

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.681 -$        
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI HAYLEES LEO 914.767 -$        
KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 914.806 -$        
JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA 914.812 -$        
LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI PAINT ME A HERO 915.185 -$        

KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEPPYS FRECKLED LADY 915.574 -$        
ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 915.766 -$        

MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI EDGE HOG 916.365 -$        
REGI GIBSON MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 916.534 -$        

LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 920.821 -$        
KAILLA WATTERS KNAPP, WI RARE PACKIN SIX 929.498 -$        

KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEEKA PEPS BELL 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 14.065 1 1D 1 145$       
ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI THE TALKINS OVER 14.408 2 1D 2 87$          
JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL SPARKS FLY FAME 14.583 3 1D 3 58$          
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 14.592 4 1D 4 -$        
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI LENAS FAMOUS PENNY 14.592 4 1D 4 -$        
MARIJA SEKER MONDOVI, WI NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH 14.629 6 1D 6 -$        
KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA KISS THIS BABY 14.983 7 1D 7 -$        

THERESA WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI GF HELL OFA RIDE 14.988 8 1D 8 -$        
HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH BOON DOC ROOSTER 15.316 9 2D 1 97$          

RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOTS OF VODKA 15.484 10 2D 2 58$          
BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.685 11 2D 3 39$          

MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.800 12 2D 4 -$        
CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN FROSTY ROSE 15.850 13 2D 5 -$        

PAULETTE ADAIR LUCK, WI STRAIT SIX 15.991 14 2D 6 -$        
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.662 15 2D 7 -$        

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI HR MYFAMOUSMOONSHINE 17.346 16 2D 8 -$        

SATURDAY AOIF SIDEPOT - 24 ENTRIES - $484 PAYOUT



JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 19.124 17 2D 9 -$        
CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI IDA PERKY MOONFIRE 914.216 -$        
CLAIRE BUCHANAN ANOKA, MN MP DRIFT OF SNOW 914.451 -$        

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 914.681 -$        
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI HAYLEES LEO 914.767 -$        
JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI IMA FAMOUS CASANOVA 914.812 -$        
CARLY BUCHHOLZ MONDOVI, WI LEOS SKY JET 914.901 -$        
CINDY BAUMAN PLATTEVILLE, WI WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 915.408 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.735 1 1D 1 92$          
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SALTY ASHES 14.807 2 1D 2 55$          
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA PRIZE IN DISGUISE 14.855 3 1D 3 37$          
TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI BADGERS TEQUILLA ROSE 14.925 4 1D 4 -$        
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA GOLD STREAKTOVEGAS 14.971 5 1D 5 -$        
KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA KISS THIS BABY 14.983 6 1D 6 -$        
TINA HARTWIG MEDFORD, WI JESS BLUE BAYOU 14.999 7 1D 7 -$        

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SOULA JEWEL STAR 15.233 8 1D 8 -$        
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.252 9 2D 1 55$          

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.654 10 2D 2 33$          
LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA OKEYS IRISH FLING 15.660 11 2D 3 22$          

CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN WISKY ON A JOY RIDE 15.668 12 2D 4 -$        
MELISSA SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 15.800 13 3D 1 37$          

PAULETTE ADAIR LUCK, WI STRAIT SIX 15.991 14 3D 2 22$          
CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN DUNNY EYE SEE 16.048 15 3D 3 15$          
LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA BRITE SHAWNE BUG 16.341 16 3D 4 -$        

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 17.041 17 3D 5 -$        
CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI PEARL 17.382 18 3D 6 -$        
CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI TREY 18.721 19 3D 7 -$        
KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 914.806 -$        

JIM RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI ELITE STRUT 915.194 -$        
REGI GIBSON MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 916.534 -$        

CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN NOWISKYSTRAITTEQUILA 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.383 1 1D 1 119$       
OCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK N ROSES 14.591 2 1D 2 79$          

6 MIRANDA HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL STEELIN FIREWATER 14.936 3 2D 1 85$          
OCO KATIE HEITMAN DURAND, WI RUNNING A HOT PEPPER 14.938 4 2D 2 51$          
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 15.022 5 2D 3 34$          

9 KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI ILLUMINATOR BEDUINO 15.093 6 2D 4 -$        
OCO EMMA TLUSTY WESTBORO, WI PUDDIN UP YOUR GUNS 15.105 7 2D 5 -$        
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.106 8 2D 6 -$        
OCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 15.131 9 2D 7 -$        
OCO BROOKE DULMAGE RAMSEY, MN CEE A BLUE MIST 15.199 10 2D 8 -$        
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.300 11 2D 9 -$        
OCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 15.458 12 3D 1 57$          
OCO JAYCIE OBERLE DOWNING, WI DOC 15.484 13 3D 2 34$          
OCO LILY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI BOOTS STAR DIAMOND 15.487 14 3D 3 23$          
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI REDBULL SPECIAL 15.736 15 3D 4 -$        

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 23 ENTRIES - $368 PAYOUT

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 31 ENTRIES - $565 PAYOUT



OCO CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.836 16 3D 5 -$        
5 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTA CINDYS MESA 15.940 17 4D 1 42$          
7 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI HANK 16.132 18 4D 2 25$          

OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 16.217 19 4D 3 17$          
4 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN RENO 16.351 20 4D 4 -$        

10 EMMA TLUSTY , PIPER 16.383 21 4D 5 -$        
3 ALIAH HATFIELD LONE ROCK, WI ROPER 16.660 22 4D 6 -$        

OCO BRAHAM GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRS HE BE A SKIRT 915.243 -$        
11 CHARLI LONG SOUTH WAYNE, WI DASHINFOROUTLAWFAME 915.257 -$        

OCO IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN DASHIN LIL RICOCHET 915.296 -$        
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI ROSE 915.376 -$        

8 HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY BANGOR, WI HICLASS DALE 915.384 -$        
OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNT DOWN 915.533 -$        
OCO KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEPPYS FRECKLED LADY 915.574 -$        

1 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PEEKA PEPS BELL 915.749 -$        
OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 916.145 -$        


